‘ ' Power Tool Division 14" DRILL PRESS DP—4
Rockwell International (QLD STYLE WITH DP—220 HEAD CASTING)

P-26T
LEEVE COVER

i
D265 L —HI-SPEED 4
o FULLEY =-0P- 233
4 - STEP WMOTOR P 3. T—SL0-SPEED FEED HANDLE
PULLEY
i

5P-5373
BEARING

14) 5P-Boa
CARRIAGE BOLT
121 SP-60

OP-279 SPECIMAL SCREW

ﬁsﬂ?-ﬁﬁ? SPECIAL NUT

~5P-TO8 SCREW
2

SPECIAL NUT
g @-—ﬂ?'.’ﬂﬂ
W OP-477-5 SHER
DRIVE 274

@_ggﬁﬁ'lﬂ. HUT

: DR 215-X
(S seanine

(2} SP-120%

HEX. NUT E{F'DEP*DOLLM
(2)5P-155 .

SET SCREW ?‘:“m

[2)5P-1303

(W} <p.snaz
b’ EBEARING

P P-4
Nkt RE TAIMER NUT

DF. 204, & —%
TABLE BRACKET
14-839
COLUMN
BEMNCH

15-827 =T

P-287-R
BASE (FLOOR)

DRILL PRESS



Replacement Parts

Part No, Descripdon Part No, Descripdon
Car, #14-800 Table, Incl; DP-290 Motor Plate
DP-6 Washer DP-291 Stud
Dp-8 Index Pin Dp-318 Stop Nur Washer
DP-43 Table Clamp Sleeve Cat, #14-803 Belt Guard, Incl;
DP-204-A Table Bracker, Incl; DP-366 Pin
DP-580 Scale DP-3T1 Hinge
SP-3015 Self Tap, Scr, §P-135 #10-32 x 1/2" Set Scr,
DP-205-5 Clamp Handle 5P-412 5/16-18 x 1 Oval Hd, Scr,
DP-566 Spring Bushing 5P-1203 #10-32 Hex, Nut
SP-618 1/2-13 x 3 1/2" Hex, Hd, Scr. SP-1303 5/16"-18 Hex, Nut
SP-1028 1/2"-13 Hex, Nut DP-477-8 Collar, Incl;
§P-1607 11/4 x1/2" Washer 5P-208 1/4-20 x 1/4" Set Scr,
SP-2360 1/2-20 x 2 1/2" Hex, Hd. Scr, DP-478-5 Quill Asy,, consstng of;
DP-11 Ball End Lever DP-242 Bearing Closure Nut
DP-220 Head Castng DF-478 Quill
DP-221 1/4"-20 Spec, Hex, Nut SP-5342 Bearing
DP-222-5 Index Pointer Assy. DP-5617 Base (Bench)
Dp-232-5 Return Spring w/ Case DP=42 Chuck
DP-233 Feed Handle DP-44 Key
DP-234-5 Pinion Shaft sD-18 1/4"-20 Spec. Nut
DP-255-5A Spindle SDP-21 Clamp Sleeve
DP-257-5 Pulley Guard, Incl; SDp-22 Clamp Sleeve
CBL-486 Name Flate SDP-35 Special Screw
SP-2252 Drive Scr., SDP-49 Shoe
DP-265-U Hi Speed Pulley, consisting of: SP-207 5/16-18 x 1/2" Set Screw
DP-284 Spindle Sleeve SP-607 5/16-18 x 3/4" Set Screw
DP-265 Pulley 5P-621 1/2-13 x 5 1/2" Hex, Hd, Screw
DP-2617 Spindle Sleeve Cover SP-662 1/4-20 x 2" Hex, Hd. Screw
DpP-278 Closure Flate SP-1703 1/4-20 x 1 3/4" Fil, Hd. Screw
5P-3801 #8-32 x 3/8" Rd, Hd. Ser, SP-808 5/16 x 1™ Carriage Bolt
5P-5373 Bearing 5P-1005 3/8"-16 Hex. Nut
DP-273-X Stop Rod SP-1028 1/2"-13 Hex, Nut
DP-274 Knurled Stop Nut SP-1226 5/16"-18 Hex. Jam Nut
DP-219 3/8-24 x 5/8" Hex. Hd. Scr, SP-1300 5/16"-18 Hex. Nut
DP-282 Thumb Scr, 5P-1620 5/16" Washer
DP-283-T Slo Speed Pulley, consisting of: SP-1704 3/8 x 5/8" Lockwasher
DP-264 Spindle Sleeve §P-1751 5/8" Shakeproof Washer
DP-2617 Spindle Sleeve Cover SP-54317 7/16"-14 Hex, Nut
DP-283 5lo Speed Pulley as7 V-Belr - Hi Speed
DP-284 Closme Plate 430 V-Belt - Slo Speed
SP-3801 #8-32 x 3/8" Rd, Hd, Scr, 985 Pulley (Specify Bore), Including:
5P-5373 Bearing SP-201 5/16-18 x 5/16" Set Screw
DP-287 Base (Floor Type) 14-839 Column 2 3/4 x 31" Long
DP-288 Base Cap 15-827 Column 2 3/4 x 62" Long



